
TAG110BL
Article Number: 595-00110

Laser Tag Label, 7.9" X .475", 15 Per Page, Blue, 1000/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

TAG110BL

TAG110

Blue (BU)

• 110 Block Labels are sheet fed for easy loading and fast printing. 
• 110 Block Labels come with removable pin-feed margins, allowing them to be printed in any dot matrix, laser or ink
jet printer. 
• 110 Block Labels are printable using toner for long term UV exposure. 
• 110 Block labels are available in multiple colors for use in easily identifying data center infrastructure.

110 Block labels are made of non-adhesive card stock that is pre-perforated along each marker. An optional dot
matrix pin feed margin can be removed if printing in a laser or ink jet printer. Various colors of stock can be
purchased to identify route diversity.

Laser Tag Label, 7.9" X .475", 15 Per Page, Blue, 1000/pkg

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Print Method

0.475 "

12.06 mm

7.9 "

200.66 mm

0.475 "

12.06 mm

Laser

Quantity per

Package Quantity

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

Labels per Sheet

pack

1000

15

1

15

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Paper (PAP)

PAP

-67 °F to +428 °F (-55 °C to +220 °C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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